
HESPERIA CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL 

2024-2025 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 

NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEE (nonrefundable)                $100 

RE-ENROLLMENT FEE (nonrefundable, paid annually)                      $100 
 

       

PRESCHOOL TUITION  

 First Child                Second Child 
 

5 full days (6:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.) $796                           $637 

5 half days (8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.) $541                          $433 

 

Additional fee for children in pull ups  $50 

    

20% discount for second child 

50% discount for each additional student 

Fourth child free (Only applies to students in 4 year old class with older siblings) 
 

     

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS: 

 

1. Tuition plans are not prorated.  Any changes made to plan must be approved by 

administration. Students coming before 8:00 a.m. or leaving after 12:00 p.m. must be 

enrolled in the full day plan.                                                                                                                      

 

2. Pay tuition in full by August 1, 2024 with cash or check and receive a 5% discount on 

first child tuition only. 

 

3. Pay tuition in two equal installments, by August 1, 2024, and the second due on January 

2, 2025 with cash or check and receive 3% discount on first child tuition only. 

 

4. Pay tuition monthly, July 1 - June 1 (12 month plan) or August 1 – May 1 (10 month 

plan). Tuition will automatically be deducted from designated account. No service charge 

will be assessed for those payments made from an ACH (checking) account. A 2.95% 

service charge will be assessed by FACTS from all credit card accounts. 

 

 

Note:  For those selecting the monthly payment plan, tuition payments will come out of the 

designated account on the 1st day of each month.  A late fee of $35.00 will be assessed on an 

account when payment is received after the 15th of the month. A $35.00 fee will be charged 

by FACTS for insufficient funds. 

 


